

Kempsey Show Society PO Box 3121 WEST KEMPSEY NSW 2440

ABN. 71 003 023 765 PIC No. NH 487597



2024 KEMPSEY SHOW Young Woman of the Year

Entries open until 23rd February 2024

Judging held Sunday 10th March 2024

Entry Fee \$30.00

Entry Form must be accompanied by a recent photography of the entrant and payment.

Central North Coast National Agricultural Society

Coastline Credit Union BSB: 704 189

Account Number: 00010009

Reference: Showgirl & Your Name

Entries can be submitted by:

Email: secretary@kempseyshow.com.au

Post: PO Box 3121 West Kempsey NSW 2440

Delivery to show society office during trading hours.

Conditions of Entry:

- 1. Ladies born between 30/04/1999 and 30/04/2007.
- 2. Australian Citizens.
- 3. Attend Judging as per the above-mentioned dates.
- 4. Dress code for judging and presentation night of the show is interview attire. Appropriate competition attire or conservative comfortable clothing is acceptable to be worn during the show days.
- 5. A recent photo must accompany your entry form.
- 6. Entrants will be expected to attend the 2024 Show at allocated times and if available to participate in the daily grand parades (approx. 2pm), wearing their sashes. FREE ADMISSION for entrants.
- 7. Entrants will be judged on Personality, General Appearance, Deportment, Grooming Etiquette, Speech, General Knowledge, and Rural Knowledge.
- 8. If a Young Woman is brought into disrepute or brings the Kempsey Show Society into disrepute, as per the ASC degression the Young Woman will be stripped of her tittle, privileges, and prizes.
- 9. Any prizes received cannot be exchanged or transferred.
- 10. Winner of the competition must be available to attend to 2025 show to sash the winner, wearing her sash.
- 11. Represent the Kempsey Show Society at the Zone 1 Final held in Kempsey on Saturday 1st March 2025

Should the entrant have any queries regarding the contest, contact the Co-Ordinator Peter Rosten on 0427 668 990 or the Office on 6562 4178 or secretary@kempseyshow.com.au

2024 KEMPSEY SHOW



Kempsey Show Society PO Box 3121 WEST KEMPSEY NSW 2440

ABN. 71 003 023 765 PIC No. NH 487597



Young Woman of the Year

Entries open until 23rd February 2024 *Judging* held Sunday 10th March 2024

Entry Fee \$30.00

FULL NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
PHONE NO: Date of Birth	
EMAIL:	
OCCUPATION:	
Education Details:	
Hobbies/Sporting Interests:	
Community Involvement:	
Ambitions/Goals:	
	_
Peacen for entering the Competition:	_
Reason for entering the Competition:	_
	—
	_



Kempsey Show Society PO Box 3121 WEST KEMPSEY NSW 2440

ABN. 71 003 023 765 PIC No. NH 487597



I hereby apply to enter the Kempsey Show Society Senior Young Woman of the Year in terms of and upon the conditions set out in the Conditions of Entry, which I have read and by which I agree to be bound in all respects including my admission to and presence on the Showground.	
Signature of Entrant:	Date:
Signature of Parent/Guardian:	Date: